
4 NOVEMBER 

Tender 
No. 

6427 
6428 
6429 
6430 
6431 
6432 
6433 
6434 
6435 
6436 
6437 

Item 
Code 

Ex 69 015 
Ex 69.015 

69 025 
69 038 
69.040 

Ex 85 024 
85.057 
85 081 
85 084 
98 025 
58.120 

TRADE AND INDUSTRY EDITION 

Goods: Brief Description 

Tiles, setts, flags, etc .. unglazed only 
Tiles. setts . flags. etc .. glazed only 
Pots , jars. tub , etc .. of ceramic materials 
Cooking utensils. tableware. etc .. also available for goods for item code 69.036 
Other ceramic articles 
Electric lighting and signalling equipment. excluding vehicle horns 
Ceramic fuses 
Ceramic insu lators 
Ceramic insulating fittings 
Slide fasteners and parts 
Carpets. carpeting, rugs mats and matting. also available for goods of item code 

58.124. (Note- This a llocation is in units of 2000 square metres) 

4349 

If Over-
Subscribed 

No . of Initial 
2000 sq Share 

Metre Limited 
Uni ts to : 

684 60 
594 55 

1373 150 
1132 125 

780 100 
407 50 

2870 250 
486 70 
577 90 
610 80 
102 12 


