Tender No.	Item Code	Goods: Brief Description	No. of 2000 sq Metre Units	If Over- Subscribed Initial Share Limited to:
		The control of the c		
6427	Ex 69.015	Tiles, setts, flags, etc., unglazed only	684	60
6428	Ex 69.015	Tiles, setts, flags, etc., glazed only	594	55
6429	69.025	Pots, jars, tub, etc., of ceramic materials	1373	150
6430	69.038	Cooking utensils, tableware, etc., also available for goods for item code 69.036	1132	125
6431	69.040	Other ceramic articles	780	100
6432	Ex 85.024	Electric lighting and signalling equipment, excluding vehicle horns	407	50
6433	85.057	Ceramic fuses	2870	250
6434	85.081	Ceramic insulators	486	70
6435	85.084	Ceramic insulating fittings	577	90
6436	98.025	Slide fasteners and parts	610	80
6437	58.120	Carpets, carpeting, rugs mats and matting, also available for goods of item code 58.124. (Note—This allocation is in units of 2000 square metres)	102	12